Codification Tables:  2021 Regular Session Laws
2021 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 43.03.011
2 43.03.012
3 43.03.013
2 1 Intent
n50.04.323
2 28B.50.030
3 50.04.299
4 50.04.074
5 50.04.323
6 50.12.355
7 50.16.030
8 50.20.010
9 50.20.020
10 50.20.050
11 50.20.100
12 50.20.118
13 50.20.120
14 50.20.140
15 50.24.014
16 50.29.021
17 50.29.025
18 50.29.026
19 50.29.041
20 50.29.062
21 50.29.063
22 50.44.060
23 50.60.020
24 50.60.110
25 50.60.130
26 n50.04.323
27 Repealer
28 Eff. date
n50.04.323
3 1,2 Uncod.
3,4 Approp.
5 Intent
6-18 Approp.
19 43.70.715
20 Sev.
21 n43.70.715
22 Eff. date
n43.70.715
4 1 82.04.767
2 82.16.320
3 82.04.050
4 82.08.0209
5 Repealer
6 Uncod.
7 Retro. applic.
n82.04.767
8 n82.04.767
9 Eff. date
n82.04.767
5 1,2 Approp.
3 Findings
4 Sev.
5 Uncod.
6 Eff. date
6 1 66.24.140
2 66.24.146
3 66.24.170
4 66.24.240
5 66.24.244
6 66.24.320
7 66.24.330
8 66.24.350

137 1 Intent
n65.24.010
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2021 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 65.24.010
3 65.24.040
4 65.24.060
5 Repealer
138 1 48.12.405
2 48.12.462
3 48.12.435
4 48.12.445
5 48.12.464
139 1 72.09.770
2 43.06C.080
3 70.48.510
4 Contingency
140 1001 Short t.
11.12.400
1002 11.12.410
1003 11.12.420
1004 11.12.430
1005 11.12.440
1006 11.12.450
1007 11.12.460
1008 11.12.470
1009 11.12.480
1010 11.12.490
1011 11.12.491
1012 11.02.005
1013 11.12.020
1014 11.12.040
1015 11.20.020
1016 11.20.070
1017 Eff. date
n11.12.400
1018 Leg. dir.
2101 Short t.
11.104B.001
2102 11.104B.005
2103 11.104B.010
2104 11.104B.020
2201 11.104B.050
2202 11.104B.060
2203 11.104B.070
2301 11.104B.100
2302 11.104B.110
2303 11.104B.120
2304 11.104B.130
2305 11.104B.140
2306 11.104B.150
2307 11.104B.160
2308 11.104B.170
2309 11.104B.180
2401 11.104B.200
2402 11.104B.210
2403 11.104B.220
2404 11.104B.230
2405 11.104B.240
2406 11.104B.250
2407 11.104B.260
2408 11.104B.270
2409 11.104B.280
2410 11.104B.290
2411 11.104B.300
2412 11.104B.310
2413 11.104B.320
2414 11.104B.330
2415 11.104B.340
2416 11.104B.350
2501 11.104B.400

310 43.216.597
311 43.216.600
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2021 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
312 43.216.195
313 43.216.692
314 43.216.602
401 Findings
Intent
n43.216.577
402 43.216.577
403 43.216.578
404 43.216.579
405 43.216.567
501 43.216.010
502 28B.50.248
503 43.84.092
504 43.84.092
505 43.84.092
506 43.216.710
507 43.216.514
601 43.216.910
602 Repealer
603 n43.216.770
604 Eff. date
n43.216.505
605 Leg. dir.
606 Exp. date
n43.84.092
607 Eff. date
n43.216.1368
608 Exp. date
n43.84.092
609 Eff. date
n43.84.092
610 Eff. date
n83.100.230
200 1 Uncod.
2 72.09.469
3 72.09.270
4 72.09.460
5 72.09.465
6 72.68.015
7 72.68.010
8 72.09.467
9 28B.15.067
10 Contingency
201 1 19.118.031
2 63.14.040
3 63.14.154
4 46.70.023
202 1 Findings
Intent
71.40.010
2 71.40.020
3 71.40.030
4 71.40.040
5 71.40.050
6 71.40.060
7 71.40.070
8 71.40.080
9 71.40.090
10 71.40.100
11 71.40.110
12 71.40.120
13 71.40.130
14 71.40.140
15 71.24.045
16 71.24.380
17 Repealer
18 Leg. dir.

12 74.09.634
13 n70.14.170
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  2021 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
14 Eff. date
n70.41.480
274 1 70.14.065
2 70.14.060
3 Sev.
275 1 Findings
Intent
n28B.10.145
2 28B.10.145
3 28B.10.147
4 28B.10.149
5 28B.10.151
6 n28B.10.145
276 1 Findings
n43.70.613
2 43.70.613
3 43.70.615
277 1 70.38.111
2 70.38.260
3 Eff. date
n70.38.111
278 1 Purpose
Intent
n43.23.300
2 43.23.320
3 43.23.300
4 17.21.445
5 17.24.081
6 28B.30.382
7 39.04.410
8 77.12.058
9 89.08.620
10 89.08.640
279 1 Findings
n77.55.231
2 77.55.231
280 1 49.60.178
2 41.05.017
3 48.43.0128
4 74.09.675
5 Short t.
n49.60.178
281 1 Findings
48.201.010
2 48.201.020
3 48.201.030
4 48.201.040
5 48.201.050
6 48.201.060
7 48.14.020
8 48.14.095
9 48.15.160
10 82.04.320
11 48.14.090
12 Leg. dir.
13 Sev.
14 Retro. applic.
n48.14.095
15 Eff. date
n48.201.010
282 1 15.54.275
2 15.54.325
3 15.54.350
4 15.54.362
5 n15.54.275
6 Eff. date
n15.54.275

13 70A.15.1010
14 Temporary
[Codification Tables—page 7]
Codification Tables:  2021 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
15 70A.15.3150
16 70A.15.3160
17 19.285.040
18 19.27A.220
19 39.26.310
20 Leg. dir.
21 Leg. rev.
22 Eff. date
n70A.60.020
23 Contingency
24 Sev.
316 1 Findings
Intent
70A.65.005
2 70A.65.010
3 70A.65.020
4 70A.65.030
5 70A.65.040
6 Vetoed
7 70A.65.050
8 Par. veto
70A.65.060
9 Par. veto
70A.65.070
10 70A.65.080
11 70A.65.090
12 70A.65.100
13 Par. veto
70A.65.110
14 70A.65.120
15 70A.65.130
16 70A.65.140
17 70A.65.150
18 70A.65.160
19 Par. veto
70A.65.170
20 70A.65.180
21 70A.65.190
22 Vetoed
23 70A.65.200
24 70A.65.210
25 70A.65.220
26 70A.65.230
27 70A.65.240
28 70A.65.250
29 70A.65.260
30 70A.65.270
31 70A.65.280
32 70A.65.290
33 70A.15.2200
34 43.21C.520
35 70A.15.1100
36 70A.45.110
37 Short t.
70A.65.900
38 Leg. dir.
39 70A.65.901
40 43.376.020
41 43.21B.110
42 43.21B.300
43 43.52A.040
44 70A.45.005
45 Sev.
46 70A.65.300
47 Temporary
317 1 Findings
Intent